## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Special Session I

## Budget Bill - HB5005 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Legislative Department » Item 35 Legislative Department Reversion Clearing Account

Item 35 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Enactment of Laws (78200)	\$710,315	\$710,315
Undesignated Support for Enactment of Laws Services (78205) Fund Sources:	\$710,315	\$710,315
General	\$710,315	\$710,315